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LIVERPOOL courses

General English/IELTS 15

Intensive General Super Intensive General

COURSE HOURS English/IELTS 21 HOURS  English/IELTS 25 HOURS i ) .
These prices also include Cambridge Exam
1-11 weeks £240 £290 £330 Preparation, LangCert Exam Preparation
and Pre-Sessional (25 hours) courses.
12-23 weeks £230 £280 £320
24+ weeks £210 £260 £300
ADD ON CLASSES
DURATION 5 HOURS 10 HOURS
English for Academic Purposes
(EAP) and English for Specific 1-8 weeks £105 £165
Purposes (ESP) 15 HOURS from 21 HOURS from |25 HOURS from
=is k £1 £1
S o8 - £300 per week £350 per week £400 per week
These include Legal English, 16-24 weeks £95 £155
Business English, OET and more.
25+ weeks £90 £145

MC Academy is also offering the courses below;

¢ International Foundation Year 2025 (NCUK)

e Junior Summer School (2025) University of Cumbria

e Short Courses (Aviation, Engineering, OET, Military, Legal and Business).
e CELTA (Teacher Training) University of Cambridge

For more information, please contact info@themcacademy.co.uk

COURSE

ADDITIONAL FEE PRICE
Registration Fee £75
Course Book £40
Change of Branch Fee £100

*One-time, non-refundable fee.
Weekly travel insurance available upon request.

PER HOUR

Private Lesson (1 person)

=58 Minimum 5 hours per week. Available for General English, Pre-Sessional IELTS

Private Lesson (2 people)

£55 per person and Cambridge Exam Preparation

Private Lesson (3 people)

Terms and Conditions

£45 per person

Courses: MC Academy offers a range of courses that may not be listed on this Price list. If there is a specific course you are interested in please email our

team at info@themcacademy.co.uk.

School Holidays: In addition to Public Bank Holidays, MC Academy will be closed for Christmas from Monday 23rd of December to Friday 27th of December.

Price: All prices are in GBP unless stated otherwise. MC Academy offers discounts thoughout the year. Please contact a member of our team at

info@themcacademy.co.uk.

All MC Academy courses are subject to availability and to MC Academy’s Terms and Conditions.

KEY FACTS
START DAY MINIMUM AGE
Every Monday 16 years old

CLASS SIZE

CAPACITY
Ave.rage 10, e
maximum 16

A O
=" Elj
(]
Free Wi-Fi Self-Study Room
CLASS TIMES

Class 1: 9:00 -10:30
BREAK:10:30 - 10:45
Class 1: 10:45 - 12:15
BREAK: 12:15-12:45
Class 2: 12:45 - 13:45
BREAK: 13:45 - 14:00
Class 3:14:00-15:00

15:00-17:00 Social Clubs

Fees Include
e Placement Test upon arrival.
Welcome Pack
End-of-course Report
Free Social Clubs
End of course Certificate (provided over
80% attendance is achieved)

Location
52-54 Mount Pleasant, Liverpool L3 55D

Telephone Number
0151 665 0501

Social Media

Find us on MCAcademySchool

R cBHO


mailto:info@themcacademy.co.uk

LIVERPOOL accommopaTiON

RESIDENCE PRICE LOCATION DUAL OCCUPANCY ADDITIONAL FEES (RESIDENCE) PRICE
Single En-Suite (GOLD) From £210 per week 1 minute walk from MC Academy Booking Fee £75
Single Studio (GOLD) Premium From £245 per week 13 minutes walk from MC Academy  +£50 Christmas Supplement (p/w during scheol closure) €40
Single Studio (SILVER) Classic From £235 per week 13 minutes walk from MC Academy  +£50

Extra Nights (p/n maximum 2 nights) £35
Single En-Suite (SILVER) From £180 per week 20 minutes walk from MC Academy

Late Check-in/Check-out (10pm-7am, Monday to Sunday) £40
LIS Aildz LOCATION Accommodation Change Fee £100
Single (Self-Catering) Shared Facilities £170 per week Within 1 hour from MC Academy
Twin Room (Self-Catering) Shared Facilities £190 per week/per person Within 1 hour from MC Academy
Single (Half-Board) Shared Facilities £230 per week Within 1 hour from MC Academy

ADDITIONAL FEES (HOMESTAY) PRICE

i Half-B En-Sui £2 k Within1h fi MC A

Single (Half-Board) En-Suite 50 per wee ithin 1 hour from MC Academy Booking Fee P

Summer Supplement (p/w Jun, Jul, Aug) £30

Christmas Supplement (p/w during school closure) £40
Terms & Conditions Extra Nights (p/n maximum 2 nights) £35
In order for accommodation to be booked by MC Academy, depending on the type of Late Check-in/Check-out (10pm-7am, Monday to Sunday) £40
accommodation chosen, 4 weeks homestay accommodation must be paid and full residential
accommodation must be paid in advance. Under 18s per week £25

n ; : | < Special Diet £30

Notification of change to airport transfers must be sent to our Admissions team at least 2 full

Accommodation Change Fee £100

working days prior to the designated arrival time. If notice is not received, full charges will apply.
Changes to confirmed accommodation dates made with less than 14 days' notice will be treated as
cancellations, and rebooking charges will be applied.

Please refer to our Terms and Conditions for further information.

www.themcacademy.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

AIRPORT TRANSFER
AIRPORT PRICE
Liverpool (One-Way) £75
Liverpool (Return) £125
Manchester (One-Way) £135

Manchester (Return) £225



MANCHESTER coursks

General English/IELTS Intensive General Super Intensive General
15 HOURS English/IELTS 21 HOURS English/IELTS 25 HOURS

DURATION

These prices also include Cambridge Exam

1-11 weeks £270 £310 £350 Preparation, LangCert Exam Preparation and Pre-
Sessional (25 hours) courses.

12-23 weeks £260 £305 £345

24+ weeks £245 £290 £330

ADD ON CLASSES

DURATION 5 HOURS 10 HOURS
English for Academic Purposes
(EAP) and English for Specific 1-8 weeks £105 £165
Purposes (ESP) 15 HOURS from 21 HOURS from |25 HOURS from
-1 k £1 £1
PR = & £300 per week £350 per week £400 per week
These include Legal English, 16-24 weeks £95 £155
Business English, OET and more.
25+ weeks £90 £145
MC Academy is also offering the courses below; ADDITIONAL FEE PRICE
¢ International Foundation Year 2025 (NCUK) Registration Fee £75
¢ Junior Summer School (2025) University of Cumbria
 Short Courses (Aviation, Engineering, OET, Military, Legal and Business). Course Book 0
e CELTA (Teacher Training) University of Cambridge Change of Branch Fee £100

For more information, please contact info@themcacademy.co.uk *One-time, non-refundable fee.

Weekly travel insurance available upon request.

COURSE PER HOUR

Private Lesson (1 person) £65 Minimum 5 hours per week. Available for General English, Pre-Sessional IELTS
Private Lesson (2 people) £55 per person and Cambridge Exam Preparation

Private Lesson (3 people) £45 per person

Terms and Conditions

Courses: MC Academy offers a range of courses that may not be listed on this Price list. If there is a specific course you are interested in please email our
team at info@themcacademy.co.uk.

School Holidays: In addition to Public Bank Holidays, MC Academy will be closed for Christmas from Monday 23rd of December to Friday 27th of December.

Price: All prices are in GBP unless stated otherwise. MC Academy offers discounts thoughout the year. Please contact a member of our team at
info@themcacademy.co.uk.

All MC Academy courses are subject to availability and to MC Academy’s Terms and Conditions.

KEY FACTS
® ran
START DAY MINIMUM AGE
Every Monday 16 years old
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CLASS SIZE CAPACITY
Average 10, 500+
maximum 16
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Free Wi-Fi Self-Study Room

CLASS TIMES

Class 1: 9:00 - 10:30
BREAK :10:30 - 10:45
Class 1: 10:45 - 12:15
BREAK: 12:15-12:45
Class 2: 12:45 - 13:45
BREAK: 13:45 - 14:00
Class 3:14:00-15:00

15:00-17:00 Social Clubs

Fees Include

e Placement Test upon arrival.

Welcome Pack

End-of-course Report

Free Social Clubs

End of course Certificate (provided over
80% attendance is achieved)

Location
Second Floor, 21-23 Oldham St, Manchester
M11JG

Telephone Number
0161236 7575

Social Media

Find us on MCAcademySchool

e 00D



MANCHESTER accommMopATION

RESIDENCE PRICE LOCATION DUAL OCCUPANCY ADDITIONAL FEES (RESIDENCE) PRICE
Single En-Suite (GOLD) Premium From £395 per week 20 minutes walk from MC Academy +£50 Booking Fee £75
Single En-Suite (SILVER) Classic  From £385 per week 20 minutes walk from MC Academy +£50 Christmas Supplement (p/w during schaol closure) €40
Single En-Suite (SILVER) From £270 per week 20 minutes walk from MC Academy
Extra Nights (p/n maximum 2 nights) £35
Late Check-in/Check-out (10pm-7am, Monday to Sunday) £40
) 2 Aidlelz Helgauol Accommodation Change Fee £100
Single (Self-Catering) Shared Facilities £190 per week Within 1 hour from MC Academy
Twin Room (Self-Catering) Shared Facilities £185 per week/per person Within 1 hour from MC Academy
Single (Half-Board) Shared Facilities £230 per week Within 1 hour from MC Academy
ADDITIONAL FEES (HOMESTAY) PRICE
Single (Half-Board) En-Suite £250 per week Within 1 hour from MC Academy
Booking Fee £75)
Summer Supplement (p/w Jun, Jul, Aug) £30
Christmas Supplement (p/w during school closure) £40
N Extra Nights (p/n maximum 2 nights) £35
Terms & Conditions
Late Check-in/Check-out (10pm-7am, Monday to Sunday) £40
In order for accommodation to be booked by MC Academy, depending on the type of
accommodation chosen, 4 weeks homestay accommodation must be paid and full residential Under 18s per week £25
accommodation must be paid in advance. Special Diet £30
Accommodation Change Fee £100

Notification of change to airport transfers must be sent to our Admissions team at least 2 full
working days prior to the designated arrival time. If notice is not received, full charges will apply.

Changes to confirmed accommodation dates made with less than 14 days' notice will be treated as
cancellations, and rebooking charges will be applied.
Please refer to our Terms and Conditions for further information.

www.themcacademy.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

AIRPORT TRANSFER

AIRPORT PRICE
Manchester (One-Way) £85
Manchester (Return) £160
Liverpool (One-Way) £135

Liverpool (Return) £250



